
 

 
 

Schedule Scouts and Guides 

Winter Term 2023 
 

Normal meeting: Wednesday, 17:30 - 19:00 

Location: Primary School, Meißnergasse 1, 1220, Vienna 

 

September Wednesday 13.09.2023 Planning and games 

 Wednesday 20.09.2023 Planning 

 Wednesday 27.09.2023 Tasting  

October Wednesday 04.10.2023 Leader’s Choice  

 Sunday 08.10.2023 Hike with Cubs & Brownies 

 Wednesday 
11.10.2023 

Building things out of wood 
Bring a friend  

 Wednesday 18.10.2023 Halloween 

 Wednesday 25.10.2023 Holidays – No meeting 

November Wednesday 01.11.2023 Holidays – No meeting 

 Wednesday 08.11.2023 Knife carving 

Wednesday 15.11.2023 Diwali 

Wednesday 22.11.2023 Yoga, meditation 

Wednesday 29.11.2023 Scavenger hunt 

December  Wednesday 06.12.2023 International food 

 Wednesday 13.12.2023 Games 

 Saturday -  
Sunday 

16.12.2023 – 
17.12.2023 

WINTER CAMP 
More information will follow 

 Wednesday 20.12.2023 Holidays – No meeting 

 Wednesday 27.12.2023 Holidays – No meeting 

January Wednesday 03.01.2024 Holidays – No meeting 

 Wednesday 10.01.2024 Crafts 

 Wednesday 17.01.2024 Role reversal 

 Wednesday 24.01.2024 Christmas 

 Monday 29.01.2024 End of Term with Cubs&Brownies 
      

 
 

Please inform (Mail, Phone, SMS) us if your child cannot join the meeting. 

Phone number of Rosemary: +44 7790 193666 (only whatsapp) 

Phone number of Tiago: +43 677 64347097 

Phone number of Anna: +43 699 10555960 


